CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2022

SEPTEMBER DRAW 2022 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
EXCLUSIVE
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

78561
90868
89935
79180
89254
89387
82000
76493
91198
91818
84671
83478
88051
84241
79494
74712
77325
85480
90852
78675
79636
74663
80158
82506
90357
90575
90002
74998
85018
78390

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

THOMAS BENNIS

SEAMUS HOGAN

SARAH O BRIEN

DIARMUID O'DONNELL
DANIELLE & EDEL LANDERS
JEFF DUGGAN

JERRY GILTENANE

SEAN O'DONOVAN

SHANE KENNY

FINOLA DILLANE

MICHAEL MCCARTHY
SHANE & MICHELLE HENNESSY
STEPHANIE TOBIN
MICHAEL GLOSTER
PADRAIG CAHILLANE
JOHN MC MAHON

MIKE ROCHE

JOHN & EVEANNE NOONAN
ANNETTE & EAMONN QUIRKE
TIM QUAID

BRIAN KELLY

PATRICK FINUCANE

NUALA & KATHLEEN FOX
THOMAS RYAN

MICHAEL TIERNEY

RICHARD TUOHY

TIM DAWSON

MARK & PAUL CRONIN
DANNY & SINEAD MURPHY
PETER O'DEA

PATRICKSWELL
SOUTH LIBERTIES
FR. CASEY'S
TEMPLEGLANTINE
GALTEE GAELS
BALLYSTEEN
CROAGH/KILFINNY
CRECORA
DROMIN/ATHLACCA
ST. KIERANS
BALLYLANDERS
GLENROE

BRUFF

NA PIARSAIGH

NA PIARSAIGH

ST. SENANS
NEWCASTLEWEST
MONALEEN
CROOM
PATRICKSWELL

NA PIARSAIGH

ST. SENANS
GLENROE
GALBALLY
CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
CLUB Limerick
AHANE

CAMOGUE ROVERS
BALLYLANDERS
CAPPAGH




