CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2022

SEPTEMBER DRAW 2022 WINNERS

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

1st Prize	€10,000	78561	THOMAS BENNIS	PATRICKSWELL
2nd Prize	€3,000	90868	SEAMUS HOGAN	SOUTH LIBERTIES
3rd Prize	€2,000	89935	SARAH O BRIEN	FR. CASEY'S
4th Prize	€1,000	79180	DIARMUID O'DONNELL	TEMPLEGLANTINE
5th Prize	EXCLUSIVE	89254	DANIELLE & EDEL LANDERS	GALTEE GAELS
6th Prize	€500	89387	JEFF DUGGAN	BALLYSTEEN
7th Prize	€500	82000	JERRY GILTENANE	CROAGH/KILFINNY
8th Prize	€500	76493	SEAN O'DONOVAN	CRECORA
9th Prize	€500	91198	SHANE KENNY	DROMIN/ATHLACCA
10th Prize	€250	91818	FINOLA DILLANE	ST. KIERANS
11th Prize	€250	84671	MICHAEL MCCARTHY	BALLYLANDERS
12th Prize	€250	83478	SHANE & MICHELLE HENNESSY	GLENROE
13th Prize	€250	88051	STEPHANIE TOBIN	BRUFF
14th Prize	€100	84241	MICHAEL GLOSTER	NA PIARSAIGH
15th Prize	€100	79494	PADRAIG CAHILLANE	NA PIARSAIGH
16th Prize	€100	74712	JOHN MC MAHON	ST. SENANS
17th Prize	€100	77325	MIKE ROCHE	NEWCASTLEWEST
18th Prize	€100	85480	JOHN & EVEANNE NOONAN	MONALEEN
19th Prize	€100	90852	ANNETTE & EAMONN QUIRKE	CROOM
20th Prize	€100	78675	TIM QUAID	PATRICKSWELL
21st Prize	€100	79636	BRIAN KELLY	NA PIARSAIGH
22nd Prize	€100	74663	PATRICK FINUCANE	ST. SENANS
23rd Prize	€100	80158	NUALA & KATHLEEN FOX	GLENROE
24th Prize	€100	82506	THOMAS RYAN	GALBALLY
25th Prize	€100	90357	MICHAEL TIERNEY	CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
26th Prize	€100	90575	RICHARD TUOHY	CLUB Limerick
27th Prize	€100	90002	TIM DAWSON	AHANE
28th Prize	€100	74998	MARK & PAUL CRONIN	CAMOGUE ROVERS
29th Prize	€100	85018	DANNY & SINEAD MURPHY	BALLYLANDERS
30th Prize	€100	78390	PETER O'DEA	CAPPAGH